
1 國  本  麗  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 9 52.77 24.64 28.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.06 4.360 1 0 0 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.820 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 2 1 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 2 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

7 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.17 2.810 2 1 1 2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 2 0 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 0 3 0

23.81 24.64

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.332.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.583.25 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.423.00 3.75 3.50 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

28.13

2 神  崎  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 5 45.28 19.28 26.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.24 1.20-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 1 0

5 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.17 2.17-1 -2 -2 -1 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 0 1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

9 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.22 2.97-2 -2 0 -1 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

20.02 19.28

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.25 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.25

26.00
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3 松  野  佑  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 42.72 15.91 26.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.54 0.72-4 -3 -5 -4 -5

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 1 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2F<<+2Lo<< << 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 2 0

8 2T 1.43 X -0.09 1.34-1 0 0 -1 -2

9 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.19-1 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

16.72 15.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

26.81

4 近  藤  珠  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 8 42.03 17.56 25.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<+1Lo < 3.34 -0.30 3.04-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 -1 1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2V 1.73 0.23 1.962 1 1 2 1

5 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.90 2.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S+2T*+REP * 1.00 X -0.17 0.83-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 -1 1 0

19.89 17.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 2.50 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.082.75 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25

25.47

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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5 榊  原  百  瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 2 40.13 17.00 24.13 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+2T < 2.74 -0.19 2.55-1 -2 0 -1 -2

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 -1 0 -1 -1

3 1A+2T+2Lo<< << 2.90 -0.65 2.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 0 -1

6 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 2 1

8 2S+1A*+SEQ+REP * 1.00 X 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.87-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

19.01 17.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 2.75 4.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.832.50 3.25 2.50 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.082.50 3.25 3.00 4.00 3.00

24.13

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 定  本  一  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 4 38.68 16.18 24.00 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 -1

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.54 0.72-4 -3 -4 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 -1 1 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1A+2T 2.40 0.04 2.440 1 0 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

8 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.04 2.82-1 1 0 0 -1

9 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-3 0 -2 -1 0

18.85 16.18

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.752.50 3.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.082.75 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

24.00

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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7 河  野  木乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 7 38.53 14.06 25.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 -1 0 0 0

6 1A+2Lo<< << 1.60 -0.37 1.23-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 2F<<+2T<< << 0.99 X -0.25 0.74-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.401 -2 -2 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 2 1

16.36 14.06

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

25.47

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

8 吉  岡      恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 33.06 11.56 22.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.04 1.32-1 0 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -2 -1 0

7 2T+2T<< << 1.70 -0.56 1.14-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.68 0.82-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 -1 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 1 0 0 0

13.21 11.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.582.00 3.00 2.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.00 3.25 2.50 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

22.00

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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